NO.125 (2015/10/01~10/31)
I X % & &

B+ ] IZA XH o]
10718 HFBEERFE 83 3,125,640
10718 HFBEERFE 27 3,125,667
1048 MYSEINTH 1,000 3,126,667
10A58 F.TSEINTHH 2,000 3,128,667
1068 KMEFINTHFF 2,000 3,130,667
10A88 MMSEINTH 2,000 3,132,667
10A98 |10/6 7474 mEZH 2,160 3,130,507
1079A8 K ERE 540 3,129,967
10A9R wnE 540 3,129,427
10A9R MAE 1,130 3,128,297
10A9R e _ 1,660 3,126,637
10A11B  YTSEINIH 1,000 3,127,637
10A 148 ONSFSLNTHT 2,000 3,129,637
108148 H.CEFELNTEFH 2,000 3,131,637
108158 8/29 L+ J1VTER 5,184 3,126,453
108158 10/9 LF TERH 1,404 3,125,049
108158 I % — AR E 3,240 3,121,809
108158 &AL FRE 1,852 3,119,957
10158 10/10 LF =R A _ 10,000 3,109,957
108168 LYSEINTHF 1,000 3,110,957
108178 O.YEFLNIH 2,000 3,112,957
10A178 10/14 \E J43U7EE 972 3,111,985
108188 PETDAY2015@& L H& 18,100 3,130,085
108188 FWAAVE NY-FLs 4,800 3,134,885
108188 OATFELNTH 1,000 3,135,885
108188 HKEFLITEFF 1,000 3,136,885
10188 HFIAAVL EisEs _ 3,200 3,133,685
108198 F.YSEINTHFH 20,000 3,153,685
108198 MASFLINTEHF 1,000 3,154,685
10198 *0Y RFAEHE 19,823 3,134,862
108208 UHyI7 Ity 1,163 3,136,025
10H208 AMSEINTHF(T 2,000 3,138,025
10H208 IMEFLDTH 1,000 3,139,025
10208 JUV MO NESTELL _ 5,110 3,133,915
10218 YMEELNTHFHF 1,000 3,134,915
108218 SKEEINTHFH 1,000 3,135,915
108218 KISFINTHF 1,000 3,136,915
107230 FWEERAASE LFERE 30,000 3,166,915
108238 MASFEINCEH 5,000 3,171,915
10A238 TASEINTHFNH 1,000 3,172,915
108238 YKEELNTH N 2,000 3,174,915
107238 LYAIEE NJAR-FI+T* _ 12,600 3,162,315
10248 OASFSNTHT 1,000 3,163,315
10A258 9/9 F474 XRRE - BERRELM 55,800 3,107,515
10A25H MARZE 4,200 3,103,315
10A25H REREI5 -22,500 3,125,815
10A25H HER 3,000 3,122,815
10A258 9/17 T4T4 BEH 800 3,122,015
10A25H FIEFlT 40,000 3,082,015
10A25H FLARIE S 50,000 3,032,015
10H25H REMRBRE 21,000 3,011,015
10A25H REREI5| -45,400 3,056,415
10A25H HER 5,232 3,051,183
10A25H 9/30 BJ BEH 800 3,050,383




NO.125 (2015/10/01~10/31)
X HREE
Bft EE IRA X H BE
108 25H EmfENE 5,000 3,045,383
108 25H A ARZE 6,800 3,038,583
108 25H HREXESI -6,300 3,044,883
108 25H SHER 504 3,044,379
108258 10/8 BJ BHioH 800 3,043,579
108 25H EmfENE 5,000 3,038,579
108 25H A AR ZE 600 3,037,979
108 25H HREXESI -3,200 3,041,179
108 25H SHER 256 3,040,923
108258 10/15 T474 Hig# 800 3,040,123
108 25H T4 U7 REEE 4,800 3,035,323
108 25H ERrE 1,000 3,034,323
108258 REXESI -3,300 3,037,623
10A25H SHER 264 3,037,359
108258 10/15 BJ B 800 3,036,559
108258 T4 )TIEEE 5,400 3,031,159
10A25H EmfEuE 5,000 3,026,159
10A25H A AR ZE 600 3,025,559
10A25H REXESI -5,900 3,031,459
108258 SHER 472 3,030,987
108258 10/21 BJ B 800 3,030,187
10A25H EmfENE 5,000 3,025,187
10A25H M AR ZE 600 3,024,587
10A25H REXESI -3,200 3,027,787
10A25H SHER 256 3,027,531
10A258 VY ME# YE#@ER 11,520 3,016,011
10A25H 10/18 HIAAYF FHEK _ 2,380 3,013,631
10A26H S.S&FLNTEH 1t 1,000 3,014,631
108268 |Y.YSELNTE 1,000 3,015,631
108268 VYME#H OVU—ARybU=TLybE 24 2,808 3,012,823
108268 t)F{t 9/24 BOSOAMAYFERIHIETN\A+ 5,720 3,007,103
10A268 AAXVIHAAA 3 3,081 3,004,022
108268 AAVFATYE 14 _ 13,300 2,990,722
10A288 UKSFSLNTFHE 5,000 2,995,722
108288 |MYSFLNTEH{t 1,000 2,996,722
108308 |T.CEFLNITHT 2,000 2,998,722
10A30H paypalF £ 4,146 2,994,576
108318 *V/\-2% 22,000 3,016,576
109 &t 139,173| 248,154




